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Details on the various meetings held for
Joint Technical Committee on Sugar

First Meeting on Sugar :
First Meeting of JTC :
Second Meeting of JTC:
Third Meeting of JTC :
Fourth Meeting of JTC :
Fifth Meeting of JTC :
Sixth Meeting of JTC :
Seventh Meeting of JTC :
Eighth Meeting of JTC :
Ninth Meeting of JTC :
Tenth Meeting of JTC :
Eleventh Meeting of JTC :
Twelfth Meeting of JTC :
Thirteenth Meeting of JTC:
Fourteenth Meeting of JTC :
Fifteenth Meeting of JTC :
Sixteenth Meeting of JTC :

Seventeenth Meeting of JTC:

Eighteenth Meeting of JTC:
Nineteenth Meeting of JTC
Twentieth meeting of JTC

10" May 2018

Thursday 10 August 2017
Thursday 17 August 2017
Friday 25 August 2017
Friday 01 September 2017
Friday 24 November 2017
Friday 08 December 2017
Friday 12 January 2018
Friday 19 January 2018
Friday 26 January 2018
Friday 02 February 2018
Friday 09 February 2018
Friday 02 March 2018
Friday 09 March 2018
Friday 16 March 2018
Friday 23 March 2018
Friday 30 March 2018
Friday 06 April 2018
Friday 13 April 2018
Friday 20 April 2018
Friday 27 April 2018
Tuesday 8" May 2018
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